City of Madison Madison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:
File created:

On agenda:

Enactment date:

Title:
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

61547 Version: 1 Name: Updates from Captain Brian Austin
Discussion ltem Status: Filed
7/27/2020 In control: BODY-WORN CAMERA FEASIBILITY REVIEW

COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)
Final action:

Enactment #:

Updates from Captain Brian Austin

1. MPD Accountability Report 2019, 2. MPD Accountability Report 2018, 3. NPD pilot cost
estimates.pdf, 4. Link: Police Body Cameras Cited as ‘Powerful Tool’ Against Stop-and-Frisk Abuses,
5. Link: Just How Common Are Police Body Cameras

Date

Ver. Action By Action Result

12/9/2020

12/3/2020

11/19/2020

11/5/2020

10/28/2020

10/22/2020

10/8/2020

9/24/2020

9/10/2020

8/13/2020

7/30/2020

1 BODY-WORN CAMERA
FEASIBILITY REVIEW
COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)

1 BODY-WORN CAMERA
FEASIBILITY REVIEW
COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)

1 BODY-WORN CAMERA
FEASIBILITY REVIEW
COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)

1 BODY-WORN CAMERA
FEASIBILITY REVIEW
COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)

1 BODY-WORN CAMERA
FEASIBILITY REVIEW
COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)

1 BODY-WORN CAMERA
FEASIBILITY REVIEW
COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)

1 BODY-WORN CAMERA
FEASIBILITY REVIEW
COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)

1 BODY-WORN CAMERA
FEASIBILITY REVIEW
COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)

1 BODY-WORN CAMERA
FEASIBILITY REVIEW
COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)

1 BODY-WORN CAMERA
FEASIBILITY REVIEW
COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)

1 BODY-WORN CAMERA
FEASIBILITY REVIEW

City of Madison

Page 1 of 2 Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 61547, Version: 1

COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)
Title
Updates from Captain Brian Austin

City of Madison Page 2 of 2 Printed on 5/5/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

