

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 61547 Version: 1 Name: Updates from Captain Brian Austin

Type: Discussion Item Status: Filed

File created: 7/27/2020 In control: BODY-WORN CAMERA FEASIBILITY REVIEW

COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)

On agenda: Final action:

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Updates from Captain Brian Austin

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. MPD Accountability Report 2019, 2. MPD Accountability Report 2018, 3. NPD pilot cost

estimates.pdf, 4. Link: Police Body Cameras Cited as 'Powerful Tool' Against Stop-and-Frisk Abuses,

5. Link: Just How Common Are Police Body Cameras

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/9/2020	1	BODY-WORN CAMERA FEASIBILITY REVIEW		
		COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)		
12/3/2020	1	BODY-WORN CAMERA		
		FEASIBILITY REVIEW		
		COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)		
11/19/2020	1	BODY-WORN CAMERA		
		FEASIBILITY REVIEW		
		COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)		
11/5/2020	1	BODY-WORN CAMERA		
		FEASIBILITY REVIEW		
		COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)		
10/28/2020 10/22/2020 10/8/2020 9/24/2020 9/10/2020	1	BODY-WORN CAMERA		
		FEASIBILITY REVIEW		
		COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)		
	1	BODY-WORN CAMERA		
		FEASIBILITY REVIEW		
		COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)		
	1	BODY-WORN CAMERA		
		FEASIBILITY REVIEW		
	4	COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)		
	1	BODY-WORN CAMERA		
		FEASIBILITY REVIEW		
	4	COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)		
	1	BODY-WORN CAMERA FEASIBILITY REVIEW		
		COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)		
8/13/2020	4	•		
	1	BODY-WORN CAMERA FEASIBILITY REVIEW		
		COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)		
7/30/2020	1	BODY-WORN CAMERA		
1/30/2020	1	FEASIBILITY REVIEW		

File #: 61547, Version: 1

COMMITTEE (ended 7/2021)

Title

Updates from Captain Brian Austin